Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UP or DO Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2011
Confirm consecutive 12-month period
(month-year to month-year) 01-2011 to 12-2011
Type of Public Agency (Sector): Municipal Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to subn
Agency Sub-sector Municipality
Organization Name Corporation of the County of Hastings

Operation Name Operation Type Address City Postal Code
Gatsby Administration Centre Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 512 Smithson Avenue Toronto M7A 2J1
Hastings County Administration Building Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 235 Pinnacle Street Belleville K8N 3A9
Hastings Quinte EMS Ambulance stations and associated offices and facilities 111 Millennium Parkway Belleville K8N 475
Hastings Quinte EMS Ambulance stations and associated offices and facilities 38 Farley Avenue Belleville K8N 475
Hastings Quinte EMS Ambulance stations and associated offices and facilities 25 Frankford Road Quinte West K8V 6H8
Hastings Quinte EMS Ambulance stations and associated offices and facilities 33 Chemaushgon Road Bancroft KOL 1CO

Hastings County Social Services Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 91 Creswell Drive Unit A Quinte West K8V 3G5



Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UP or DO

Confirm consecutive 12-month period
(month-year to month-year)

Type of Public Agency (Sector):

nitting data on your energ

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Total Floor Area of the Indoor Space in which

Operation Name

Operation is Conducted

Average # Hours
Per Week

Annual Flow
(Mega Litres)

Electricity

Natural Gas

Fuel Oil

Gatsby Administration Centre

Hastings County Administration Building
Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings County Social Services

361,280.00 Square feet
48,703.00 Square feet
10,000.00 Square feet

5,200.00 Square feet
4,000.00 Square feet
4,024.00 Square feet
6,000.00 Square feet

40
40
168
168
168
168
40

5,103,348.00000 kWh

733,794.00000 kWh
89,064.13000 kWh
41,183.95000 kWh
36,321.54000 kWh
30,588.16000 kWh
56,373.87000 kWh

410,325.00000 Cubic meter
48,703.11380 Cubic meter
10,189.05490 Cubic meter

6,962.26630 Cubic meter
5,422.72290 Cubic meter

8,240.20780 Cubic meter



Gatsby Administration Centre

Hastings County Administration Building
Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings County Social Services

13,461.00000 Litre

25.64000 Giga Joule - steam or hot water

No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Gatsby Administration Centre 23.40500 Giga Joule - chilled water
Hastings County Administration Building

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings County Social Services

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

150,782.94193
26,388.83270
16,457.76465
13,158.06953
23,230.62142
20,089.06895



Press TAB to move to input areas. Press UP or DO

Confirm consecutive 12-month period
(month-year to month-year)

Type of Public Agency (Sector):

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Total (These columns will calculate when file is Saved)

Operation Name

Energy Intensity (ekWh/sqft)

Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega Litres)

Gatsby Administration Centre

Hastings County Administration Building
Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings Quinte EMS

Hastings County Social Services

Click above cell to toggle units
25.69451
19.73511
22.14949
23.48826
31.11990
23.99149

Click above cell to toggle units




	Submission Data

